Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 25
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/02/2019

TIME: 06:31 AM

Software version: 4.20-2

10427034

03/02/2019 05:55 AM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10427034

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 3476
0.20 4676
0.28 7285
0.43 1596
0.69 3116
0.90 7614
1.36 32428
1.43 630955
1.64 520671
2768028
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Area
7938
11467
27639
10778
28910
77368
112020
1842559
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